
NSW COACH LIST
Level First Name Last Name State Region Postcode Email

1G 2D 2V CE Sarah Venamore NSW LEETON 2705 sarah@venamore.net

1D Jazmin Osborne NSW TALLONG 2579 j.osborne@outlook.com.au

1D Kelly Zorn NSW STREAM HILL 2526 kellyzorn77@hotmail.com

Int Leanne Philpott NSW THE OAKS 2571 hillsandhollowsponies@gmail.com

1G Susan Green NSW FAR MEADOW 2535 suedaz@tpg.com.au

2E Hannah Klep NSW WALLAROO 2618 hannahroseklep@gmail.com

1D SSTA Tracey Whitehurst NSW PRESTONS 2170 t.whitehurst@icloud.com

1G Margrete Erling NSW MANDALONG 2264 yarabalba@gmail.com

1G Tara Rogers NSW GLOSSODIA 2756 Gc2roger@bigpond.net.au

Int Alice Scotts NSW BRONTE 2024 alicescotts@mac.com
Int 1V Eliza Wark-Chapman NSW BARRY 2799 ewarkchapman@gmail.com

1G 2J Rod McQueen NSW KULNURA 2250 mcqueeneq@gmail.com

1G Emily Fisher NSW WARRIEWOOD 2084 Thebarnchick@outlook.com.au

Int Annabelle Roberts NSW O'CONNELL 2795 werideequestrian@gmail.com

1D David McKinnon NSW BOWRAL 2576 mckinnonsporthorses@gmail.com

2G Anne-Katrin Liebe NSW ARCADIA 2159 info@ibridingschool.com

1G Courtney Piper NSW REDFERN 2016 pipe1cou@police.nsw.gov.au

1D Robyne Smith NSW SCONE 2337 smithdairy@bigpond.com

1G Christine Bates NSW WILBERFORCE 2756 christinejanebates@gmail.com

1G Karen Waterman NSW MANGROVE MOUNTAIN 2250 karen@karingalequestrian.com.au

1G Suzy  Roe NSW MURRAYS RUN 2325 apptrakstud@gmail.com

1D Robbie McKinnon NSW BOWRAL 2576 mckinnonsporthorses@gmail.com

1G Nicole Chipperfield NSW WINDELLA 2320 nicchip73@hotmail.com

1G 2D SSTA Danielle Ffrench ACT FLYNN 2615 gpdanielle.clark@gmail.com 

1G  Emily Breeze ACT WRIGHT 2611 eabreeze89@gmail.com

1G 3J CE Benjamin Netterfield ACT WANNIASSA 2903 bnetterfield@me.com

1G Kristle Cross ACT PALMERSTON 2912 kristle.cross@hotmail.com

IntV Rachael MacKey ACT ISAACS 2607 Rachaelvmackey@gmail.com

1G SSTA Victoria Gibson ACT ARANDA 2614 victoria.gibson@iinet.net.au

1G 2D Margaret Forster ACT BANKS 2906 margaretforster@live.com

2G 2E Stephanie Bender NSW KURRAJONG HEIGHTS 2758 gipsyprincess28@yahoo.de

Int Bridie Dorans NSW TAPITALLEE 2540 bridiedorans93@gmail.com

1G Miriam Henry NSW QUIRINDI 2343 mkinthehills@hotmail.com

1D Philipa Crawford NSW COOTAMUNDRA 2590 pip.crawford@icloud.com



Int Helene Brassier NSW MOSMAN 2088 helenebrassier@gmail.com

2G Eva Rasmussen NSW TERREY HILLS 2084 eva.rasmussen.equestrian@gmail.com

1G Kate Taylor-Wheat NSW GLENORIE 2157 katew@ktwdressage.com.au

3D CE Peter Shaw NSW GOSFORD 2250 peter.a.shaw@hotmail.com

1G Neatie Malcolm NSW NOWRA HILL 2540 neatiemalcolm@outlook.com

1G Angus Malcolm NSW NOWRA HILL 2540 fitzroy.equestrian.centre@gmail.com

1G Jennifer Goodwin NSW MITTAGONG 2575 jennifer.goodwin@inglis.com.au

1G Julianna Matthews NSW WATERVIEW HEIGHTS 2460 rowlanpark@gmail.com

2E Sandra Lucas NSW ROBERTSON 2577 sandylucas67@gmail.com

1G 2D CE Jacqui Van Montfrans NSW NOBBYS CREEK 2484 jacquivanmontfrans@icloud.com

2G 2D CE Megan Joerg NSW BLAYNEY 2799 megan.joerg@bigpond.com

1G Olivia Sellar NSW TAMARAMA 2026 sellarolivia@gmail.com

1G 2D 1SH SSTA Megan Bryant NSW COWRA 2794 megan.bryant91@bigpond.com

2E Merran Wallis NSW MIDDLINGBANK 2630 merranwallis@hotmail.com

2G Kathy Shelley NSW GROSE VALE 2753 penroban5@gmail.com

1SH Leslie Friend NSW GOULBURN 2580 lfriend@bigpond.net.au

1D IntV Ashley Harrison NSW WINDSOR 2756 ashlindblad@gmail.com

1D Rebecca Ashton NSW DURAL 2158 rebeccaaashton@hotmail.com

1G Hayley Daniel NSW SOMERSBY 2250 smetana87@hotmail.com

1G SSTA Carolyn James NSW LAKESLAND 2572 carolynjames563@gmail.com

1G Sally Roberts-Jones NSW MURRUMBATEMAN 2582 redbox5282@gmail.com

2E Peter Gillis NSW PENROSE 2579 pgeventer@gmail.com

1G Susan Lowe NSW LAKESLAND 2572 susanna1@aapt.net.au

Int Michelle Nickson NSW TURLINJAH 2537 michellenickson@bigpond.com

Int Katie-Anne Kelly NSW ARCADIA 2159 katiekkequestrian@gmail.com

2D SSTA Rachael Downs NSW SOUTH MAROOTA 2756 rachaeldowns1@hotmail.com

1G Amy Roberts NSW FAIRLIGHT 2094 amy_roberts93@outlook.com.au

1G Elizabeth Dawes NSW BATHURST 2795 Libby.Dawes@scotsallsaints.nsw.edu.au

1G 2D CE Catherine Alati NSW EWINGSDALE 2481 catherinealati@gmail.com

1D Helene Holdom NSW DUNGOWAN 2340 ch.holdom@gmail.com

3G 3E CE Simon Kale NSW FOXGROUND 2534 foxgroundstables@gmail.com

1G SSTA Heidi Hewitson NSW TERMEIL 2539 heidi.hewitson@bigpond.com

1G 2D Katrina Pardoe NSW MARDI 2259 katrinap3.770@gmail.com

1D Marina Douglas NSW TURVEY PARK 2650 marinadouglas86@gmail.com

2G Ann Behringer NSW MORUYA 2537 gmambe@bigpond.net.au

3G Ronald Paterson NSW CARWOOLA 2620 rwpat@bigpond.net.au

1D SSTA Elizabeth Mudd NSW MEDOWIE 2318 horsefloatparts@bigpond.com



2G 2J CE Bettina Lathwell NSW WILBERFORCE 2756 bettinalathwell@hotmail.com

2G SSTA Charlotte Whyld NSW NARRABEEN 2101 charlottewhyld@hotmail.co.uk

1G Philippa Collins NSW BEMBOKA 2550 romani@skymesh.com.au

2G Claire Taja NSW FORSTER 2428 claire.taja@gmail.com

2D Melinda Hart NSW GLENORIE 2147 mirabelestate@gmail.com

2E Carlene Barton NSW WELLINGTON 2820 simcarbart@gmail.com

2D Alison Soster NSW MOSS VALE 2577 alisonsoster@gmail.com

1G Jill Buckfield NSW YASS 2582 jillbuckfield@outlook.com

Int Anita Schrader NSW COLLAROY PLATEAU 2097 anita.schrader123@gmail.com

1G Anne Maree Godfrey NSW YALLAH 2530 anniegodfrey@yahoo.com.au

1NJ Lucas Hurps NSW CATTAI 2756 lucashurps1@yahoo.com.au

1G SSTA Rachelle Bolton NSW TERREY HILLS 2084 booralie.eq.centre@gmail.com

1D Ann Slatford NSW GRATTAI 2850 annpaulslatford@outlook.com

Int Sakurako Cherry Kawamoto NSW NANA GLEN 2450 cherryk595@gmail.com

1G Natalie Blundell NSW YASS 2582 natblundell@yahoo.com

1G Margaret Abbott NSW WYEE 2259 marg@sherwoodpark.com.au

1G Teegan Ashby NSW HOWLONG 2643 teegan@teeganashbyequestrian.com.au

1G Charmaine Kiely NSW NARRABEEN 2101 charmainekiely77@gmail.com

Int Jon Pike NSW KIRRIBILLI 2061 jon@pique.horse

2D 2J Francisco Jose Campeao Santos NSW DARUKA 2340 eecvg@hotmail.com

1G Helena Warren NSW BINDA 2583 helena@cadfor.com.au

1D Anna-Charlotte Kennedy NSW BOBS FARM 2316 acadressage@gmail.com

1D Erika Neo NSW GOBBAGOMBALIN 2650 erikaneo@gmail.com

1G Peter Haynes NSW SOUTH WINDSOR 2756 peter@peterhaynes.com.au

Intro Coach Darcey Eyb NSW CUDAL 2864 darceyeyb@gmail.com
IntV Int Catrina Cruickshank NSW PUTTY 2330 runthedrums@gmail.com

1G SSTA Belinda McMahon NSW DUBBO 2830 belindadlloyd@live.com

1NJ Jennifer Farthing NSW BELFORD 2335 jennyfarthing100@outlook.com

1D 1G Amanda Kennett NSW FORSTER 2428 bme@bluemetalequestrian.com.au

1G Tara Sheridan NSW CLARENCE TOWN 2321 tara@viewsequestrian.com.au

1D Debra Jane Mills NSW HARPERS HILL 2321 debrajanemills@gmail.com

1G SSTA Linda Cleary NSW CORAMBA 2450 clearyhorses@yahoo.com.au

 1D 1SH Kate O'Connor NSW WAMBOIN 2620 equineclinicsaustralia@gmail.com

1G Peter Turner NSW EAST KURRAJONG 2758 petertgallop@gmail.com

1Dr Jessica Meredith NSW ARMIDALE 2350 meredithjessica@rocketmail.com

1G SSTA Stefano Rinaldo NSW NORTH GOSFORD 2250 rinaldoemail@gmail.com

2E CE Fiona Hughes NSW CASTLEREAGH 2749 fionashorses@bigpond.com



1G Jeremy Williams NSW BOSSLEY PARK 2176 Jezzadwilliams@gmail.com

1G SSTA SSTA Annyka Overton NSW WALCHA 2354 rangatera@gmail.com

1G Margaux Le Guay NSW CARRINGTON FALLS 2577 margaux.leguay@gmail.com

2E 2J Andrew Barnett NSW KEINBAH 2320 werakata@bigpond.com

1G 2D Vicky Lymbery NSW MERRIWA 2329 vlymbery1@gmail.com

1G Leanne Quick NSW WAMBOIN 2620 leanne_quick@hotmail.com

IntV Erin Ryan NSW SOUTH WINDSOR 2756 Erinryan219@gmail.com

Int Coralie Burnett NSW KOORAINGHT 2430 coralieburnett64@gmail.com

1D Samantha Laney NSW BLIGH PARK 2756 samlaney123@protonmail.com

2E 2J CE Erica Kelly NSW COBBADAH 2347 aekelly115@outlook.com

2E CE Sharmayne Spencer NSW MOONBI 2353 info@heritagehillequine.com.au

1G Tonya Burrowes NSW COLLAROY 2097 tonya.burrowes88@gmail.com

2D CE Kristen Closson NSW BRUNKERVILLE 2323 kristen@clossondressage.com

1G Emma Mason NSW CENTRAL MANGROVE 2250 emma.mason@live.com.au

1G SSTA Kate Yonge NSW URILA VIA QUEANBEYAN 2620 kate.yonge@bigpond.com

2G Jess Somerfield NSW BAERAMI 2333 jess_somerfield@hotmail.com

1G 3D CE Shaun France NSW BLACKHILL 2322 shaun@huntervalleyequestriancentre.com.au

Int Camilla Mowbray NSW GALSTON 2159 chorses123@gmail.com

1G Ruth Galea NSW CATTAI 2756 ruthgalea@bigpond.com

IntV Bronagh Miskelly NSW MARAYLYA 2765 bronaghmiskelly@icloud.com

1D Ross Green NSW GLOUCESTER 2422 eve.green3@det.nsw.edu.au

2E CE Judy Fasher NSW GLOSSODIA 2756 jfasher@bigpond.com

Int 2V CE Lynette Lynch NSW WINDSOR 2756 lynlynch@bigpond.net.au

L1 G Into Emily Peck NSW BONDI JUNCTION 2022 emilyvpeck03@gmmail.com
1G SSTA Carissa Holmes NSW KOGARAH 2217 cholmes9876@gmail.com

Int Chloe Grozdanovski NSW OBERON 2787 grozdanovski.chloe@gmail.com

1D SSTA Pamela Russell-Green NSW KNIGHTS HILL 2577 pamela_r_g@hotmail.com

1D 1SH SSTA Danielle Beattie NSW NOWRA HILL 2540 Brendan.park.stables@gmail.com

1V Karen Ford NSW FORBES CREEK 2621 kajaford@gmail.com

1G Anna Marsden NSW MURRUMBATEMAN 2582 emana1@bigpond.net.a

2E 2G Kim Leibowitz NSW BUNDANOON 2578 kim@shibumi.net.au

2E Charlie Brister NSW PALM GROVE 2258 bluegumperformance@gmail.com

1D Anna Fullarton NSW WEE WAA 2388 annafullarton@hotmail.com

1G Leigh Scott NSW SAWYERS GULLY 2326 Leigh.piper@hotmail.com

1D Michelle Phillips NSW OAKDALE 2570 michelle@melonhill.com.au

2E SSTA Julie-Anne Humphries NSW BATEMANS BAY 2536 ja@equestrianlessons.com.au

1V Sharna Kirkham NSW CLARENCE TOWN 2321 vaultingcoach1@gmail.com

mailto:emilyvpeck03@gmmail.com


1D Michele Olivier NSW DURAL 2158 Agistmentcentre72@gmail.com

1G Karyn Bond NSW MOSMAN 2088 karynbond@gmail.com

1G Lauren Bentley NSW HORSLEY 2530 laurenbentley1991@gmail.com

Int Desiree Wong NSW RYDE 2112 Desireeywong@gmail.com

1G Karen McElroy NSW GUNNEDAH 2380 birdwood9829@telstra.com

1D 1SH Petra Marz NSW CARWOOLA 2620 petramarz23@gmail.com

1D Angela Hayes NSW BYWONG 2621 Kareliariding@bigpond.com

1G SSTA Fiona Gruen NSW WALLAROO VIA HALL 2618 fmgruen154@gmail.com

1G Karen Harrison NSW KANGAROO VALLEY 2577 kazzafyre@gmail.com

1D Lynda Howell NSW TARAGO 2580 glendarlyn@bigpond.com

2G Nicole Browne NSW CONDONG VIA MURWILLUMBAH 2484 nsbrowne15@gmail.com

1G Sally-Ann Quigley NSW CANYONLEIGH 2577 sallyquigley8@gmail.com

2E 3J CE Robert Stewart NSW ANNANGROVE 2156 rjsireland@gmail.com

IC Chelsea Johnson NSW HELENSBURGH 2508 chelseaj680@gmail.com
1V Stephanie Dore NSW BALACLAVA 2575 sfrdis@hotmail.com

1D Rena Figueredo NSW DUBBO 2830 levipark1@bigpond.com

1G SSTA Monica Villacorta NSW FRENCHS FOREST 2086 monicavillacorta@hotmail.com

Int Caitlin Kinsela NSW CANOWINDRA 2804 caitlinekinsela@gmail.com

1G Andrea Williams NSW TABLE TOP 2640 arandth1@bigpond.com

1V Karen Foran NSW CABARITA BEACH 2488 kamilaroi1@gmail.com

2E CE Alexandra Townsend NSW ROBERTSON 2577 alex@wallabyhill.com.au

3E Sam Lyle NSW CANYONLEIGH 2577 lyle_sam@hotmail.com

1G SSTA Petronella Marshman NSW UPPER LANSDOWNE 2430 nell@marneross.com

3J Rod Brown NSW KULNURA 2250 equusau@bigpond.com

2G 2D CE Christine  Crawford NSW LUSKINTYRE 2321 ccdressage@icloud.com

1G Emily Hehir NSW MULWALA 2647 mulwalaequestrian@gmail.com

2E CE Prudence Barrett NSW BRANXTON 2335 prue@sandhills.com.au

IntV 2G Christine  Johnson NSW MANGROVE MOUNTAIN 2250 christine@teamj.com.au

2G Hunter Doughty NSW HAREFIELD 2650 warrina@outlook.com

2G 2D CE Sally-Ann Barbera NSW EBENEZER 2756 sallybarbera@bigpond.com

1G 2J Jennifer Wood NSW CUDAL 2864 jennifermmitchell@gmail.com

1G Ludovic Bernadat NSW MCGRATHS HILL 2756 Ludoviccannes@hotmail.com

1D Ngaire Reynolds NSW WAUCHOPE 2446 n.reynolds1946@hotmail.com

1G Fiona Wilders NSW TULLERA 2480 wildharper@yahoo.com.au

1G 2J Michelle Kelly NSW THERESA PARK 2570 kelly.shelley@gmail.com

2E Karen  Tinney NSW MARAYLYA 2765 karen@tinneyeventing.com

3E CE Stuart Tinney NSW MARAYLYA 2765 stuart@tinneyeventing.com



1G Susan Turner-Davis NSW MANTON 2582 riding@yasspets.com.au

1G Deon Stokes NSW MOSS VALE 2577 dcstokes@westnet.com.au

1G Natalie Skillings-Smith NSW NORTH WOODBURN 2471 natski405@gmail.com

1G 2J George Johnson NSW MANGROVE MOUNTAIN 2250 georgejohnson8285@hotmail.com

Int Hayley Fletcher NSW UPPER CRYSTAL CREEK 2484 hayley.louise.fletcher@gmail.com

1G Coco  Dulhunty NSW KULNURA 2250 coxendu@hotmail.com

Int C Matilda Seppelt NSW MULGOA 2745 matilda.seppelt3@gmail.com
3J George Sanna NSW GLOSSODIA 2756 sannaequestrianbloodstock@gmail.com

1D Annabelle Warren NSW BATHURST 2795 annabelle.warren@gmail.com 

1G Janene Brown NSW PORT MACQUARIE 2444 ponystar37@hotmail.com

1G Vivi Sirola-Lee NSW MARAYLYA 2765 vsirola@hotmail.com

1D,Int V, Int C Lesley Fitton NSW OAKVILLE 2765 ljfitton@bigpond.com
1G Olivia  Rendaric NSW CAWDOR 2570 starlodgeequestrian@gmail.com

1G William Mathew NSW JILLIBY 2259 bellarooequestrian@outlook.com

Int Manami Mizuno NSW ARCADIA 2159 manakitty@hotmail.co.jp

1G Brianna Peet NSW WILBERFORCE 2756 bgp@hotmail.com.au

Int 1V Suzanne Wark NSW BARRY 2799 suzannewark279@gmail.com

3G 3E 3J Vicki Roycroft NSW MOUNT WHITE 2250 vickiroycroft@bigpond.com

1G Rachel Stanton NSW KENTHURST 2156 stantonthompson@icloud.com
1V Kerrie Stapleton NSW EAST KURRAJONG 2758 kerrie.stapleton@bigpond.com

2E Nicky Lyle NSW SUTTON FOREST 2577 foxhillfarm1@gmail.com

1G Sylvia Gordon NSW MAGENTA 2261 sylviag@bigpond.net.au

2D Pamela Bode NSW CLOVELLY 2031 pamelabode@optusnet.com.au

2G CE John  Cooper NSW CENTRAL MANGROVE 2250 falconsporthorses@hotmail.com

1V Monique Miller NSW SHOALHAVEN HEADS 2535 regal_lodge_racing@hotmail.com
1D Charlotte  Waterman NSW MANGROVE MOUNTAIN 2250 charlotte@karingalequestrian.com.au

2D 3E Deborah  Stewart NSW GLOSSODIA 2756 glosslands@gmail.com

Int Lucy Mostert NSW BURRA 2620 lucy_mostert@hotmail.com

1G Melinda Parbery NSW PENROSE 2579 parberydesign@gmail.com 

1G Larissa Fripp NSW BOLONG 2540 larissachadwick75@hotmail.com

1D Gaby Biviano NSW BUCKAROO 2850 gabybiv@bigpond.net.au
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